

Package No - (AWSSSH) NDB-BRRP2-817

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To 1 to Palimohan to Pawan Jola

सिद्धि चरि १९८१०१ चरि १९८१०१ ४९९ DIVISION

2802

चरि १९८१०१ ४९९ SUB-DIVISION

Contractor - Muzaffarpur AK construction Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st ON A/C Bill

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	701	to palimohan			
		to pashan talu under MMGSY			
		- NDB (AKSESH) head.			
Package No.	AKSE-H-NDB BRP 2-817-Modhub				
Agency	Muzaffarpur AK Construction				
	Pvt. Ltd. At-Near Kati Mandir				
	Sikondarpur Kundal, Dist Muz				
	-ffarpur - 842001				
Agreement No.	05 SBD/2024-25				
Agreement Ref.	207, below of B.O.D				
Date of Start	23.07.2024				
Date of completion	22.07.2025				
stand (1) Plv & fixing of working					
	bench mark/reference pillar				
	do all complete job -				
	Benchmark pillar				01 No.
	reference pillar				01 Nos.
stand (2) clearing & grubbing road					
	land by manual means do				
	all complete job -				
	27107	30	3	00 =	
	273	30	3	00 =	540.00
	271	10	3	00 =	60.00
					2400.00 m ²

Continuation $\frac{2400}{12000} \text{ Ha} = 0.24 \text{ Hec}$

24.09.2024
 JE



1st on A/C Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - To 1 to palimohan					
To pashan tola under					
MMNSY-NDB (ANSESH)					
head					
Package no:- ANSESH-NDB ERP2					
- 817- Madhubani					
Agency:- Muzaffarpur AK const					
- location pvt. Ltd. At - Npar					
Kali mandir Sikanarpur					
Kundal dist Muzaffarpur					
- 842001					
Agreement no:- DS SBD/2024-25					
Agreement Rate:- 20% below form BOB					
Date of start:- 23-07-2024					
Date of completion:- 22-07-2025					
STMS (1) plus fixing of workmen					
bench mark / reference pillar					
to a complete job					
Qty vide TMB P-1, STMS (1)					
for Benchmark pillar					
01 no @ RS 4785.06/mo - RS 4785.06					
for reference pillar					
01 no @ RS 2228.75/mo - RS 2228.75					
STMS (2) clearing & grubbing soil					
and by manual means do					
Qty vide TMB P-1, STMS (2)					
0.24 Ha @ RS 76926.08/Hec-RS 18462.24					

Continuation



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (3/3) Box-cutting excavation for roadway do —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 2, Item (3/3)					
43.75 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ —					Rs 4,550.00
Item (4/5) Construction of Embankment with approved material by 1000 m lead —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 2, Item (4/5)					
360.30 m ³ @ Rs 261.18/m ³ —					Rs 94,103.00
Item (5/6) Construction of sub grade 4' Camber shoulder do —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 2, Item (5/6)					
98.70 m ³ @ Rs 264.72/m ³ —					Rs 26,128.00
Item (6/7) Construction of CRB cut material do also complete job —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 3, Item (6/7)					
67.49 m ³ @ Rs 3061.98/m ³ —					Rs 2,06,653.00
Item (7/8) P.V., laying, spreading & compacting WBM 40-45 material do —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 4, Item (7/8)					
110.66 m ³ @ Rs 5312.08/m ³ —					Rs 5,87,835.00
Item (8/9) Construction of cement concrete pavement 11-30 grade do all complete job —					
8 1/2' wide TMBP - 4, Item (8/9)					
236.08 m ³ @ Rs 8830.07/m ³ —					Rs 2,08,459.00
				Total =	Rs 30,29,338.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs 30,293.38
Add 18% GST					Rs 5,452.81
Add 1% labour cess					Rs 302.93
Add 3% minor fee					Rs 455.20
Total					Rs 36,504.32
Less 20% discount					Rs 7,300.86
Total					Rs 29,203.46
					26/12/2024 JE

Material statement					
Soil = 459 m ³					
Gravel = 109.59 m ³					
Gr chips = 212.47 m ³					
Gr screening = 26.56 m ³					
course sand = 106.24 m ³					
local sand = 24.29 m ³					
					26/12/2024 JE

Continuation